105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Text

File #: 02-01192, Version: 1

Approve and execute the Supplemental Lease Agreement No. 7 between the United States of America,
Department of Veterans Affairs (hereinafter “VA”) and the County of Santa Barbara, for the VA's continued use
of the medical facility located at 4440 Calle Real, in the unincorporated area of Santa Barbara County,
extending the lease term through March 31, 2004, for an annual rental amount of $622,811.25.

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 1/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

